
Eastside High School Educational Campus 

ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 
Staff Directory / School Year 2023-2024 

OFFICE 

Supervisor Mr. T.J. Hill thill@paterson.k12.nj.us 

ATC Mr. B. Ford bford@paterson.k12.nj.us 

Guidance Counselor Ms. Q. Benjamin bquatarra@paterson.k12.nj.us 

School Secretary Ms. D. Conley dconley@paterson.k12.nj.us 

HEAD COACHES 

Cross Country Ms. C. Davis chamekead12@gmail.com 

Football Mr. J. Magazine jmags187@gmail.com 

Soccer – Boys Mr. C. Amato camato@paterson.k12.nj.us 

Soccer – Girls Mr. J. Almonte jalmonte@paterson.k12.nj.us 

Tennis Mr. N. Agyeman nagyeman@paterson.k12.nj.us 

Volleyball – Girls Ms. S. Bacote shbacote@paterson.k12.nj.us 

Basketball – Girls Mr. B. Pilgrim pilgrimb@paterson.k12.nj.us 

Basketball – Boys Mr. J. James jayon.james01@gmail.com 

Bowling Mr. R. Black rblack@paterson.k12.nj.us 

Indoor Track Mr. E. Hamilton ehamilton@paterson.k12.nj.us 

Wrestling Mr. C. Robinson clrobinson@paterson.k12.nj.us 

Baseball Mr. J. Rojas rojasj@paterson.k12.nj.us 

Golf Mr. S. Balsamo sbalsamo@paterson.k12.nj.us 

Softball Mr. J. Magazine jmags187@gmail.com 

Volleyball – Boys Mr. R. Black rblack@paterson.k12.nj.us 

Outdoor Track – Boys Mr. E. Hamilton ehamilton@paterson.k12.nj.us 

Outdoor Track – Girls Mr. C. Davis chamekead12@paterson.k12.nj.us 

Flag Football - Girls Mr. B. Pilgrim pilgrimb@paterson.k12.nj.us 

Cheerleaders Ms. J. Jenkins j27niecej@gmail.com 

JROTC – Drill Team MAJ L. Barraza lbarraza@paterson.k12.nj.us 

JROTC – Color/Honor 
Guard 

CSM R. Garcia rjgarcia@paterson.k12.nj.us 

JROTC – Raider SFC M. Branwell mbranwell@paterson.k12.nj.us 
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